
Dragon W

Dragon N

Spider

Falcon W

Falcon N

Apidae W

Apidae N

Sparrow W

Sparrow N

Iguana

9.5

18.0

6.9

7.1

18.75

4.3

18.5

7.0

16.75

3.2

f/1.8

f/1.8

f/2.8

f/2.4

f/2.8

f/2.8

f/2.8

f/1.8

f/2.4

f/2.7

100

100

62.5

55

54

40

32.5

37

42.5

21.8

97°

51°

133°

89°

33°

142°

24.4°

76°

37°

140°

LENGTH
(mm)

NAVITAR 
LENSES 

SENSOR
SIZE 

FOCAL
LENGTH

(mm) 
F/# DIAGONAL

FOV
MTF

1”

1”

1”

2/3”

2/3”

2/3”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

>60% at 145 lp/mm

>60% at 145 lp/mm

>50% at 145 lp/mm

50% at 145 lp/mm

50% at 145 lp/mm

50% at 145 lp/mm

50% at 100 lp/mm

Consult Navitar for Data

Consult Navitar for Data

>40% at 100 lp/mm

Call for quantity pricing.

LENS PRICE (QTY 1)

$16,000

$16,000

$16,000

$16,000

$16,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

4K HDR Lenses -  Price List
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